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Bursar Office - Audit Fee Schedule Summer 2019

The amounts listed on the fee schedules do not include any special course fees, distance
education fees, or differential tuition that will be charged in addition to normal tuition.
Consult the Summer 2019 Schedule of Classes for a complete listing. Differential tuition is
defined on the Additional/Differential per credit Charges table available from the Summer
2019 Tuition and Fee Rates page.

Undergraduate Audit Fee Schedule Summer 2019

Minnesota w/ | Midwest Student
# of Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Exchange
1 101.00 404.00 150.00 152.00
2 202.00 808.00 300.00 304.00
3 303.00 1,212.00 450.00 456.00
4 404.00 1,616.00 600.00 608.00
5 505.00 2,020.00 750.00 760.00
6 606.00 2,424.00 900.00 912.00
7 606.00 2,424.00 900.00 912.00
8 606.00 2,424.00 900.00 912.00
9 606.00 2,424.00 900.00 912.00
10 707.00 2,828.00 1,050.00 1,064.00
11 808.00 3,232.00 1,200.00 1,216.00
12 909.00 3,636.00 1,350.00 1,368.00
13 or more,
additional per 101.00 404.00 150.00 152.00
charge credit

Graduate Audit Fee Schedule Summer 2019

Minnesota w/

# of Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity
1 195.00 732.00 314.00
2 390.00 1,464.00 628.00
3 585.00 2,196.00 942.00
4 780.00 2,928.00 1,256.00
5 780.00 2,928.00 1,256.00
6 780.00 2,928.00 1,256.00
7 780.00 2,928.00 1,256.00




8 975.00 3,660.00 1,570.00
9 1,170.00 4,392.00 1,884.00

10 or more
195.00 732.00 314.00

additional per
credit charge

Dissertator Audit Fee Schedule Summer 2019

Minnesota w/

# of Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity
1 142.00 336.00 202.00
2 284.00 672.00 404.00
3 426.00 1,008.00 606.00
4 568.00 1,344.00 808.00
5 568.00 1,344.00 808.00
6 568.00 1,344.00 808.00
7 568.00 1,344.00 808.00
8 710.00 1,680.00 1,010.00
9 852.00 2,016.00 1,212.00
10 994.00 2,352.00 1,414.00
11 1,136.00 2,688.00 1,616.00
12 1,278.00 3,024.00 1,818.00

Business Masters Audit Fee Schedule Summer 2019

Minnesota w/

# of Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity
1 245.00 860.00 283.00
2 490.00 1,720.00 566.00
3 735.00 2,580.00 849.00
4 980.00 3,440.00 1,132.00
5 980.00 3,440.00 1,132.00
6 980.00 3,440.00 1,132.00
7 980.00 3,440.00 1,132.00
8 1,225.00 4,300.00 1,415.00
9 1,470.00 5,160.00 1,698.00

10 or more

245.00 860.00 283.00

additional per
credit charge




Health Science Masters* Audit Fee Schedule Summer 2019

Minnesota w/

# of Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity
1 234.00 883.00 320.00
2 468.00 1,766.00 640.00
3 702.00 2,649.00 960.00
4 936.00 3,532.00 1,280.00
5 936.00 3,532.00 1,280.00
6 936.00 3,532.00 1,280.00
7 936.00 3,532.00 1,280.00
8 1,170.00 4,415.00 1,600.00
9 1,404.00 5,298.00 1,920.00

10 or more

234.00 883.00 320.00

additional per
credit charge

*Communication Science & Disorders and Occupational Therapy Only




